GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY FOR EMPLOYERS

Golden opportunity for the employers e-Service Workshop will be held at the IRBM's
hranches throughout Malaysia. Do not miss this opportunity!
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For further inform




Simulation Workshop Registration Form For
e-Daftar, e-PCB, e-Data PCB, e-SPC and
e-Bayaran

MALAYSI

| EMPLOYER'S PARTICUI

EMPLOYER CATEGORY : PRIVATE SECTOR/STATUTORY BODY GOVERNMENT

EMPLOYER E NO. : _ LHDNM BRANCH :
NAME OF EMPLOYER

ADDRESS

NUMBER OF SUBSIDIARIES REPRESENTED (IF ANY)

TEEPHONE NUMBER :

FACSIMILE NUMBER

USING PAYROLL SYSTEM YES NO

OYER'S REPRES!

"PARTICULARS OF EMF

1. Name :
ID Number :
Designation :

Contact No./ HP No. : e-Mail Address :

2. Name :
ID Number :
Designation :

Contact No./ HP No. : e-Mail Address :

{If more than 2 representatives, please use a different form)

Please e-malil or fax this form to the nearest IRBM branch




MALAYTSIA

LIST OF LHDNM's OFFICERS CONTACT NUMBER FOR REGISTRATION OF

e-DAFTAR, e-PCB,e-DATA PCB, e-SPC & e-BAYARAN SIMULATION WORKSHOP

_ CONTACT NO.

Khafid

JOHOR BAHRU Mr. Nor’ Azam Bin Sulaiman norazam{@hasil.gov.my 07-2359545 07-2344844
KLUANG Mr. Bzu Iman Ja Jahrudin Dzu.irman@hasil.gov.my 07-7783300 71155 | 07-7724664
MUAR Mr. Azhan bin Abdullah muar@hasil.gov.my 06-9563154 06-9536814
MELAKA g; ‘:‘n :ri]“ Norashikin Binti sitinorashikin@hasit.gov.my 06-2858888 | 68706 | 06-2327729
SEREMBAN Mrs. Maimunah Binti Osman maimunahosman@hasil.gov.my 06-7665080 06-7625339
CHERAS ﬁ;'m“ﬂ“hammad Hasram Bin | | cram@hasil.gov.my 03-92074200 | 35293 | 03-92864505
WANGSA MAJU Mr. Azmi Khair bin Zainin azmikhairi@hasil.gov.my 03-40276400 | 36209 | 03-41420479
PETALING JAYA; | Mr. Mohd Fadhil Bin thrahim petaliﬂgjaya@hasil.gov.my 03-78827622 03-77252950
KLANG g";f;i ﬁ“sgdah Binti Abdul rusidah@hasil.gov.my 03-33418258 03-33424109
KL BANDAR m:f’h dNﬁo'zra"fah Aida Binti norzalifah@hasil.gov.my 03-22633600

SHAH ALAM Mrs. Azlena Binti Mahat azlena@hasil.gov.my 03-55215289 03-55198808
JALAN DUTA Ny Ahmad Nasaruddin AU | ahmadnasaruddin@hasi.gov.my | 03-62001051 03-62017305
PUNGUTAN KL o ainal Nazim Bin Zalal | zzinalnazim@hasil.gov.my 03-62015998 03-62015997
TELUK INTAN Mrs. Radziah Binti Selamat radziahselamat@hasil.gov.my 05-6296200 53002 | 056211949
iIPOH Mrs. Razimah Binti Yunos razimah@hasil.gov.my 05-5407888 52212 | 05-5485707
TAIPING Xgaﬁ‘f’g‘z’:ﬁz“mi Asy Bin abdulazrimi@hasil.gov.my 05-8296000 | 50111 | 05-8086118
BUKIT MERTAJAM | Mrs. Surida Binti Shahidan surida@hasil.gov.my 04-5487310 04-5307024
PULAU PINANG | Mr. Norhisham Bin Mohd hisham@hasil.gov.my 04-2552000 04-2635910




ALOR SETAR Mrs. Azizah Binti Wahab Shafie.y@hasil.gov.my 04-7400222 04-7329481
SUNGAI PETANI ﬁg'n?::a“ah Binti Abd Sabariah@hasil.gov.my 04-4296100 | 42870 | 04-4231905
KANGAR Mr. Khairil Anuar Bin Hashim khairilanuar@hasil.gov.my 04-9739100 42220 | 04-9765798
KOTA BHARU Mrs. Nariman Binti Abd Halim nariman@hasil.gov.my 09-7487031 64115 | 09-7487031
?gﬁéﬁGG ANU I\Rﬂ;.hlrln(;:ammad Ramlibin Abd | 1 o h o mmadramii@hasil.gov.my 09-6211500 ) 09-6227829
KUANTAN Mrs. Alémak Bt Abdullah alsmak@hasil.gov.my _(39-51 83000 | 60400 | 03-5141935
RAUB Mr. Muhammad Sulaiman Md muhammadsulaiman@hasil.gov.my | 09-3515860 03-3558501
Noor Lamin
TEMERLOH Mrs. Juliatiazwa Binti Ismail j_uliatiazwa@hasil.gov.my 09-2715500 09-2965766
KOTA KINABALU )’;gé':gk“’im @ Victor Bakirim Victor.b@hasil.go;r.my 088235753 | 88618 | 088-238267
TAWAU Mr. Sambang Anak Gambang | sambang@hasil.gov.my 089-982000 89744 | 089-776390
SANDAKAN {‘("L';Z'Dﬁ“”a”sah Binti Mohd suriansah@hasil gov.my 089-241800 | 89132 | 089-669616
W.P LABUAN Mr. Mohd Nasri Bin lbrahim Mohdnasri.b@hasil.gov.my 087-595390 87087 | 087-415385
KUCHING Mrs. Bibiana Bunsu Drahman bibiana@hasi.gov.my 082-233400 82024 082-244475
MIRI Mr. Md Safiee Bin Md Salteh mdsafiee@hasil.gov.my 085-462460 085-413824
BINTULU Mr. Mcken Anak Lot mcken@hasil.gov.my 086-854500 86109 | 086-316608
SIBU Mr. Mchd Niza Mohid Wazali mohdniza@hasil.gov.my 084-238120 084-320894

NON-RESIDENT

Mr. Nor Azam Bin Mohamad

Norazam.mohamad@hasil.gov.my

03-62031404

03-62012417




